
 

 
STUDENT TERM DATES 2024 

  

TERM 1   
Pupil Free Days Wednesday, 24 January and Thursday, 25 January 

Public Holidays Friday, 26 January (Australia Day),  
Friday 29 March (Good Friday) and Monday 1 April (Easter Monday) 

First Day of Term Monday, 29 January 
Last Day of Term  Friday, 12 April 

  

TERM 2   
Pupil Free Days Friday, 26 April and Friday, 28 June 
Public Holiday Monday, 10 June (King’s Birthday) 
First Day of Term Monday, 29 April 
Last Day of Term  Thursday, 27 June 

  

TERM 3   
Pupil Free Days Friday, 19 July and Friday, 27 September 
First Day of Term Monday, 22 July 
Last Day of Term  Thursday, 26 September 

  

TERM 4   
Pupil Free Days Friday, 11 October and Friday, 13 December 
First Day of Term Monday, 14 October  
Last Day of Term  Thursday, 12 December 
  
  
● Pupil Free Days are for Staff Professional Development. These occur, when possible, at the beginning 
and end of Term; 
● Please note there is a three (3) week holiday period between Term 2 & Term 3. 

 


